Sizes marked "Special" require a custom wheel measurement.

Just two measurements will tell you what size you need:

1. Outside Diameter

Size Chart for BMW

Beginning Year
2009
2015
ALL
1980
1984
1989
2005
2015
1980
1989
2004
1985
ALL
1980
1985
1993
2003
ALL
2018
2015
1996
ALL
2013
2018
2005
2015
2000
2009
1996

2004

Ending Year

2018

2018

ALL

1983

1988

2004

2018

2018

1984

2003

2018

1988

ALL

1984

1992

2002

2018

ALL

2018

2018

2018

ALL

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2003

2017

2. Grip Circumference

Model
1 Series
2 Series
2002
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
3 Series
4 Series
5 Series
5 Series
5 Series
5 Series
6 Series
7 Series
7 Series
7 Series
7 Series
Bavaria
Enclave

M Wheels

Other
X1
X2
X3
X4
X5
X6
Z3

Z4

On older model cars, measure the
high point of the finger indents.

Size
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

A
A
AX

AXX
SPECIAL
SPECIAL

BX

AXX

SPECIAL
AX
SPECIAL
BX
AX

AXX
SPECIAL

B

143/4X41/4

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

AXX

SPECIAL

Measure at top of
bottom of the
wheel for thickness.

When it comes to quality steering wheel covers, Wheelskins is the brand you can depend on.



https://www.carid.com/steering-wheel-covers.html
https://www.carid.com/wheelskins/

