Sizes marked "Special" require a custom wheel measurement.

## Just two measurements will tell you what size you need:



1. Outside Diameter



On older model cars, measure the high point of the finger indents.

2. Grip Circumference

## Measure at top of bottom of the wheel for thickness.

## **Size Chart for BMW**

Beginning Year	Ending Year	Model	Size
2009	2018	1 Series	SPECIAL
2015	2018	2 Series	SPECIAL
ALL	ALL	2002	А
1980	1983	3 Series	А
1984	1988	3 Series	AX
1989	2004	3 Series	AXX
2005	2018	3 Series	SPECIAL
2015	2018	4 Series	SPECIAL
1980	1984	5 Series	BX
1989	2003	5 Series	AXX
2004	2018	5 Series	SPECIAL
1985	1988	5 Series	AX
ALL	ALL	6 Series	SPECIAL
1980	1984	7 Series	BX
1985	1992	7 Series	AX
1993	2002	7 Series	AXX
2003	2018	7 Series	SPECIAL
ALL	ALL	Bavaria	В
2018	2018	Enclave	14 3/4 X 4 1/4
2015	2018	i	SPECIAL
1996	2018	M Wheels	SPECIAL
ALL	ALL	Other	SPECIAL
2013	2018	X1	SPECIAL
2018	2018	X2	SPECIAL
2005	2018	Х3	SPECIAL
2015	2018	X4	SPECIAL
2000	2018	X5	SPECIAL
2009	2018	X6	SPECIAL
1996	2003	Z3	AXX
2004	2017	Z4	SPECIAL